HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
207 CHANDRA WAY

Trade Name

TOM & COMPANY

CMAW LOC BAR
STE 103

1ST STEP 2 GETHER 647 FLEMING RD
PEACE LUXE BEAUTY LLC

LAND STRAIGHT LANDSCAPE LLC 1277 BAXTER STREET

LUKE CURTSINGER MDPC

4 BROTHERS SERVICES 308 FLOYD ST

LIVE OAK ENERGY SYSTEMS 3501 IRON HORSE DR

KEVIN'S OUTDOOR LANDSCAPING 604 CINDER HILL LN
& LAWN CARE

AJM HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC 823 KILN LN

CAVONI'S PIZZA & GINDERS 740 E GENERAL STEWART

WAY, 106
TNT REAL ESTATE INVESTORS LLC 640 MAHONEY RD

AMPOSTPARTUM VISITS INC 826 LOST GROVE LN

dba 302 Candella, po box 1299
130 matthews Scre
ABOUT PEOPLE HELPING PEOPLE 1804 BLAIR CT

PRO STEP SOLUTIONS LLC 43 ANDERSON CIR

DRIVEN PATH ENTERPRISE LLC 1146 HWY 196 W, 203B

110 EM L KING JR STE DR, 2R

City
HINESVILLE

908 CHARLES C. FRASIER BLVD HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILEL
HINESVILLE

740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
LADSON

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

Matthews
matthews
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

September
State  ZipCode
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
SC 29456
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313
NC 28104
NC 28106
GA 31313
GA 31313
GA 31313

Phone

912-419-1189

912-695-2380

912-820-3870
912-571-7961
912-318-8798

912-503-2738
912-222-8770
843-487-0697

912-532-0253

912-768-5217
269-377-7943

844-320-2888

912-977-5088

931-472-9004
904-762-3485

Monthly Business License Listing

From: 09/01/2025
To: 09/30/2025

Nature of Business

238320 - PAINTING LANDSCAPING
HANDYMAN

812112 - NATURAL HAIR SALON

813410 - OUTREACH POGRAM
812199 - ESTHETICIAN

561730 - LANDSCAPING
SERVICES

621111 - PLASTIC SURGEON
562991 - PORTABLE TIOLETS

238210 - ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR

561730 - LAWN CARE &
MAINTENANCE

236118 - HANDYMAN

722211 - LIMITED SERVICE
RESTAURANT

531110 - PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

621410 - HEALTH AND WELLNESS
VISITS

236118 - HANDYMAN

541380 - ORTHOTIC DNA DRUG
TESTING

441120 - AUTO DEALER/ BROKER

10/10/2025
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