



# Monthly Business License Listing

September

From: 09/01/2025

To: 09/30/2025

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
TOM & COMPANY	207 CHANDRA WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-419-1189	238320 - PAINTING LANDSCAPING HANDYMAN
CMAW LOC BAR	908 CHARLES C. FRASIER BLVD STE 103	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-695-2380	812112 - NATURAL HAIR SALON
1ST STEP 2 GETHER	647 FLEMING RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-820-3870	813410 - OUTREACH POGRAM
PEACE LUXE BEAUTY LLC	110 E M L KING JR STE DR, 2R	HINESVILEL	GA	31313	912-571-7961	812199 - ESTHETICIAN
LAND STRAIGHT LANDSCAPE LLC	1277 BAXTER STREET	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-8798	561730 - LANDSCAPING SERVICES
LUKE CURTSINGER MDPC	740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-503-2738	621111 - PLASTIC SURGEON
4 BROTHERS SERVICES	308 FLOYD ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-222-8770	562991 - PORTABLE TIOLETS
LIVE OAK ENERGY SYSTEMS	3501 IRON HORSE DR	LADSON	SC	29456	843-487-0697	238210 - ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
KEVIN'S OUTDOOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE	604 CINDER HILL LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-0253	561730 - LAWN CARE & MAINTENANCE
AJM HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC	823 KILN LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-768-5217	236118 - HANDYMAN
CAVONI'S PIZZA & GINDERS	740 E GENERAL STEWART WAY, 106	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	269-377-7943	722211 - LIMITED SERVICE RESTAURANT
TNT REAL ESTATE INVESTORS LLC	640 MAHONEY RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	844-320-2888	531110 - PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
AMPOSTPARTUM VISITS INC	826 LOST GROVE LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-977-5088	621410 - HEALTH AND WELLNESS VISITS
dba	302 Candella, po box 1299	Matthews	NC	28104		
	130 matthews Scre	matthews	NC	28106		
ABOUT PEOPLE HELPING PEOPLE	1804 BLAIR CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	931-472-9004	236118 - HANDYMAN
PRO STEP SOLUTIONS LLC	43 ANDERSON CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	904-762-3485	541380 - ORTHOTIC DNA DRUG TESTING
DRIVEN PATH ENTERPRISE LLC	1146 HWY 196 W, 203B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		441120 - AUTO DEALER/ BROKER